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Prezimeiime

Cevid, Domagoj

Jurelinac,
Zvonimir

Prepolec, Jelena

Kozlina, Filip

Brusac¢, Edvin

Jurini¢, Hrvoje

Trgovec Greif,
Lovro

Jakovac, lvan

Kocijan, Karlo

Cvetni¢, Marija

Melnik, KreSimir

Rodak, Bruno

Petrovi¢, Drazen

Juraj

Rinkovec,
Tamara

Drzavno natjecanje Pore€ 2012.

Osvojena mjesta na natjecanju

srednja Skola

Mentor Naziv Skole
Dubravka Turcinovi¢ V. gimnazija
Dubravka lvi¢ BiS¢an XV. gimnazija
Dubravka Tur&inovic¢ V. gimnazija
Zrinka Pongrac V. gimnaziia
Stimac -9 I
Tanja Mamic Gimnazija Bjelovar

Gimnazija Antuna
Gustava MatoSa
Dakovo

Ljiljana Medved

Ivan Petrovi¢ XV. Gimnazija

Dubravka Ivi¢ Bis¢an XV. gimnazija Zagreb

Gimnazija Fran
Galovi¢
XV. gimnazija

Radmila Moferdin
Dubravka Ivi¢ Bisc¢an
Nevenka Damjanovi¢ lll. gimnazija Osijek

Srednja skola
Vladimira Preloga
Gimnazija Petra

MiSo Rasan

Ruza PisSkur Preradoviéa
Virovitica

Antun Kucak Prva gmvm_azua
Varazdin

Mjesto

Zagreb
Zagreb
Zagreb
Zagreb

Bjelovar

Pakovo

Zagreb
Zagreb

Krizevci
Zagreb
Osijek

Prelog

Virovitica

Varazdin

razred
Zupanija

Grad Zagreb
Grad Zagreb
Grad Zagreb
Grad Zagreb

Bjelovarsko
Bilogorska

Osijecko
Baranjska

Grad Zagreb

Grad Zagreb
Koprivni¢ko
KrizevaCka

Grad Zagreb

Osijecko
Baranjska

Medimurska
VirovitiCko
Podravska

Varazdinska

Bod (%)

88,1%
86,3%
85,6%
85,0%

81,3%

76,9%

76,3%
70,6%

68,1%
66,9%
66,9%

60,6%

57,5%

49,4%



